all- lo.com A025  -  SPX PLASTIC 1/4 INCH DIAPHRAGM PUMP
PUMP OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE MANUAL
We pump solutions™
all- lo.com
TABLE OF CONTENTS
2
SECTION 1	 WARNINGS, DANGERS AND CAUTIONS	 3
SECTION 2	 MODEL DESIGNATION MATRIX & REPAIR KITS	 4

SECTION 1
all- lo.com
MODEL DESIGNATION MATRIX - BOLTED PLASTIC
SECTION 2
4
PRODUCT SERIES
FLUID CONNECTION TYPE
LIQUID SECTION
DIAPHRAGM
VALVE/BALL
VALVE SEAT
O-RINGS
SPECIAL (OTHER)
SPECIAL (PORTING)
AIR SECTION
SPECIAL (HARDWARE,
MUFFLER)
A	 0	 2	 5	 - 1	 2	 3	 - 4	 5	 6	 7	 -	 8	 9	 10
FLUID CONNECTION TYPE
S = NPS (NPT/BSP)
AIR SECTION
P = Polypropylene Intermediate-Pneumatic Shift
LIQUID SECTION
K = PVDF
P = Polypropylene
DIAPHRAGMS
G = Geolast®
S = Santoprene®
T = PTFE with Santoprene® Backup
VALVE/BALL
G = Geolast®
S = Santoprene®
T = PTFE
VALVE SEAT
K = PVDF
P = Polypropylene
O-RINGS
E = EPDM
N = Buna-N
T = PTFE
V = Viton®/FKM
PORTING
S = Default (Suction Right/ Discharge Right)
SPECIAL OPTION (HARDWARE,
MUFFLER, LUG)
7 = Stainless Steel Hardware,  Standard Muffler
SPECIAL OPTIONS
0 = Standard
1 = Cycle Counter Valve
2 = Solenoid Valve 110 VAC (50/60 Hz)
4 = Solenoid Valve 12 VDC
6 = Solenoid Valve 220 VAC (50/60 Hz)
8 = Solenoid Valve 24 VDC
SIZE
1